PROJECT:	Kekaulike Avenue Resurfacing Haleakala Crater Road to Kula Highway						ŧ			
PROJECT	PROJECT NO.: STP-0377(006) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.14 Miles								OT A TE	OF 110101011
ISLAND: M	ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao TYPE CODE: 21			MAUI MASTER BUILDERS			MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
DATE ADV	ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 21,2014		** NOTE: Quantities			INC.			5	PORTATION NYS DIVISION
BID OPENE	ED: February 20,2014		shown in this column are for						: 7	
COMPLETI	ON TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days		in-house use only						er e en e	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation,Maintenance,Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,098.00	L.S.	\$42,050.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
212.0100	Archaelogical Monitoring	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	1,100	1,100 Ton	Ton	\$171.04	\$188,144.00	* \$185.00	\$203,500.00	\$160.00	\$176,000.00
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV	8,500	8,500 Ton	Ton	\$153.13	\$1,301,605.00	* \$179.00	\$1,521,500.00	\$138.00	\$1,173,000.00
401.0500	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV on Guardrail under, behind and beyond end terminals	200	200 Ton	Ton	\$336.18	\$67,236.00	\$475.00	\$95,000.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00
413.0100	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	33,159	33159 S.F.	Sq.Ft.	\$0.59	\$19,563.81	* \$1.25	\$41,448.75	\$1.00	\$33,159.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	500	500 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$88.46	\$44,230.00	\$184.00	\$92,000.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	L.S.	75000 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$227,616.00	L.S.	\$374,000.00	L.S.	\$600,000.00
603.1000	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	25 Each	F.A.	F.A.	\$200,000.00	F.A.	\$200,000.00	F.A.	\$200,000.00
606.0400	Terminal Section, Type FLEAT 350	L.S.	15 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$55,993.00	L.S.	\$114,200.00	L.S.	\$105,000.00
606.0500	Terminal Section, Type "A" FLARE	L.S.	32 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$115,717.00	L.S.	\$334,400.00	L.S.	\$272,000.00
606.0600	Reset Guardrail Post	L.S.	720 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$37,144.00	L.S.	\$57,000.00	L.S.	\$97,000.00
606.0700	W-Beam Guardrail Type 3 Single Post	L.S.	1663 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$56,892.00	L.S.	\$211,900.00	L.S.	\$416,000.00
615.0100	Centerline Milled Rumble Strip	L.S.	14,790 LF	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,256.00	L.S.	\$15,250.00	L.S.	\$76,908.00
621.4001	Enhanched Vehicle Classification Traffic Counting System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$109,678.00	L.S.	\$50,650.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
626.0100	Adjusting Water Valve Cast Iron Frame and Cover	24	24 each	Each	\$1,037	\$24,888.00	\$1,260.00	\$30,240.00	\$2,000.00	\$48,000.00

Sheet No. 1 of 4 Sheets

PROJECT: Kekaulike Avenue Resurfacing Haleakala Crater Road to Kula Highway PROJECT NO.: STP-0377(006) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.14 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao TYPE CODE: 21 DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 21,2014 BID OPENED: February 20,2014 COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days APPROX **APPROX **APPROX			MAUI MASTER BUILDERS INC.		MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIV SION			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (White) Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray	L.S.	20,000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$32,751.00	L.S.	\$29,600.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00
629.1011	8-Inch Pavement Striping (White) Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray	L.S.	13,000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$29,286.00	L.S.	\$26,500.00	L.S.	\$39,000.00
629.1012	12-Inch Pavement Striping (White)	L.S.	330 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,830.00	L.S.	\$1,660.00	L.S.	\$1,650.00
629.1013	4-Inch Double Solid Yellow Pavement Striping Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Hot Spray	L.S.	12,820 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,986.00	L.S.	\$37,050.00	L.S.	\$38,460.00
629.2010	Type "C" Pavement Markers	L.S.	874 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,757.00	L.S.	\$1,590.00	L.S.	\$4,370.00
629.2020	Type "D" Pavement Markers	L.S.	763 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,386.00	L.S.	\$3,970.00	L.S.	\$3,815.00
629.2030	Type "J" Pavement Markers	L.S.	332 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,606.00	L.S.	\$4,170.00	L.S.	\$1,660.00
629.2040	Type "F" Pavement Markers	L.S.	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$61.00	L.S.	\$56.00	L.S.	\$60.00
630.0300	Type "A" Route Marker Assembly With Post	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,864.00	L.S.	\$3,720.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
630.0400	Type "B" Route Marker Assembly With Post	L.S.	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,970.00	L.S.	\$2,650.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
631.3000	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq.Ft. or less) With Post	L.S.	24 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$19,358.00	L.S.	\$20,950.00	L.S.	\$16,800.00
631.3100	Warning Sign (10 Sq.Ft. or less) With Post	L.S.	14 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,415.00	L.S.	\$21,650.00	L.S.	\$9,800.00
631.3200	Warning Sign (More Than 10 Sq.Ft.) With Post	L.S.	3 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,666.00	L.S.	\$4,630.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00
632.4000	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow With Steel Post	L.S.	94 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,873.00	L.S.	\$11,400.00	L.S.	\$57,000.00
632.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow Without Post	L.S.	72 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,074.00	L.S.	\$4,410.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00

Sheet No. 2 of 4 Sheets

PROJECT:	Kekaulike Avenue Resurfacing Haleakala Crater Road to Kula Highway									
PROJECT	NO.: STP-0377(006) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.14 M	Miles								
ISLAND: M	aui DISTRICT: Makawao TYPE CODE: 21				MAUI MASTER BUILDERS		MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - January 21,2014 Quantities Quantities				INC.			TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
	-		shown in this			i				
	ED: February 20,2014		column are for in-house use							
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days			only.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
632.4200	Reflector Marker (RM-4) With Steel Postl	L.S.	16 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,308.00	L.S.	\$6,710.00	L.S.	\$6,640.00
632.4300	Reflector Marker (RM-5) on existing guardrail	L.S.	257 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,039.00	L.S.	\$8,610.00	L.S.	\$11,822.00
632.4400	Reflector Marker Type II Object Marker	L.S.	71 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,501.00	L.S.	\$3,030.00	L.S.	\$2,840.00
632.7610	Mile Post Marker and Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional) With Post	L.S.	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,047.00	L.S.	\$4,440.00	L.S.	\$4,800.00
640.1000	Lined Drainage Ditch	L.S.	90 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$74,088.00	L.S.	\$133,400.00	L.S.	\$135,000.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscaped Areas	F.A.	F.A	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
645.2100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,279.00	L.\$.	\$249,400.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00
645.2100	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, And Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$2:0,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$2,930.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
696.0000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,400.00	L.S.	\$23,550.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00
696.2000	Maintenance of Trailer	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$2:0,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the Sum of all items excluding bid price of this item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$23,400.00	L.S.	\$245,200.25	L.S.	\$100,000.00
						:				
									ST TO THE STATE OF	

Shee No. 3 of 4 Sheets

ISLAND: Ma DATE ADVE	Kekaulike Avenue Resurfacing Haleakala Crater Road to Kula Highway IO.: STP-0377(006) NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.14 Miles aui DISTRICT: Makawao TYPE CODE: 21 ERTISED: Internet Posting - January 21,2014 D: February 20,2014 ON TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days	4	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only;			TER BUILDERS INC.	MAUI PAVING, LLC	DEPAR [*] TRANSP	OF HAVVAII IMENT OF ORTATION IS DIVISION
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	A. Sum of All Items					\$2,993,005.81	* \$4,364,415.00		\$4,088,984.00
	B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x					\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
	C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)					\$2,993,005.81	* \$4,364,415.00	1 5 5	\$4,088,984.0
	* Corrected Figure							file is seeded on the fire parties of No.	
	certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this proje	ect.						to the board of the standard o	
	Ferdinand Cajigal, Project/Manager	Date	14						
		de de la companya de	NE THE LOCAL THAT WAS CO.				the state of the s	Sheet No. 4 of 4 S	heets